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SI 
No 

1 
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Following is the provisional list of successful candidates selected for admission to 

various M.Sc. programmes of the School of Biosciences for the academic year 2023-2024 

based on the rank list published consequent to the written examinations held on 20/05/2023 

and 21.05.2023. 
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S 
No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

1 

MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY 

8 

12 

Rank 

19 

3 

18 

6 

56 

7 

25 

40 

1 

3 

Rank 

16 

1 

14 

4 

9 

22 

114 

3 

SCHOOL OF BIOSCIENCES 

4 

SELECTION LIST 

MICROBIOLOGY 

Roll No 

2311060066 

2311060026 
2310060264 

2310060091 

2310060188 

2310060122 

2311060067 

2311060011 

2311060061 

2302060097 

2310060269 

2310060227 

Roll No 

2310060177 

2302060002 

2310060085 
2302060033 

2310060198 

2310060146 

2310060021 

231006001| 
230106005 1 

2310060138 

2302060068 

2311060008 

Name of Candidate 

SRUTHI RENJITH BABU 
KEERTHANA PRADEEP 

SHAHINA MUHAMMED 

ATHIRA 

MATHANGI VARMA A 
FARZANA AZAD 

SWEETO NELSON 

ANJIMA BIJU 
SNIGDHA S 
NAKSHATHRA ANIL S 

SHA YINA H MANIKFAN 

NIZAMNPP 

BIOCHEMISTRY 

Name of Candidate 

KRISHNAPRIYATS 

ABHIRAMY 
SASIDHARAN 

ASMA S 

ANISHA SY 

MIDHUN VARGHESE 

HARSHA JOY 
ALOK ANTHAPPAN 
MARTIN 

ADITI KP 
CHINNUMOL T S 

GLEN RUTH JOSEPH 

JAYALAKSHMI B 

Priyadarshini Hills P. O. 
KOTTAYAM � 686 560 
Kerala, South India 
Phone: (0481) 2731035 

AMRUTHA V J 

04/07/2023 

Reservation 
Category 

FZ 

SM 

MU 

SM 

EWS 

SM 

LC 

SM 

SC 

SM 

AlQ 
AIQ 

Reservation 

Category 

SM 

MU 

SM 

EWS 

SM 

LC 

SM 

SC 

SM 

AIQ 

AIQ 



No 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

No 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Rank 

16 

-
1 

32 

40 

13 

7 

87 

9 

2 

4 

Rank 

23 

09 

93 

58 

BIOTECHNOLOGY 

Roll No 

2311060041 

2311060027 

2303060213 
2302060025 
2301060126 

2302060121 

2310060138 
2310060195 

2310060236 

2301060053 

2311060039 

2301060115 

Roll No 

2310060230 

2310060128 
2311060044 

2311060041 

2311060054 

Name of Candidate 

N ASHWATHI 

KERSITN. 

KEERTHIKUMARPV 

SHIFANA RAZWA P 

ANAKHA S NAIR 
TKAVYA RAJ 
SHRUTHI M NAIR 

GLEN RUTH JOSEPH 

MEGHNA MOHANDAS 
PRIYADATHA A 
DARSANA MARY 

ABRAHAM 

MOHAMMED UMAR 

SADIQ 
SHRUTHY S 

BIO PHYSICS 

Name of Candidate 

PARVATHY RAJ 

GAKSHAYA 

NAVANEETH K 

I0SCIEN 

N ASHWATHI 
ROSMI ROY 

Reservation 

Category 
EZ 

SM 

MU 

SM 

EWS 

SM 

LO 

SM 

SC 

SM 

AIQ 

AlQ 

Reservation 

Category 
EZ 

SM 

SM 

EWS 

The selected candidates may take admission to the respective programmes on the date 

and time which will be intimated separately to the candidates via email. Admission to the 

vacant seats, if any, following the non joining of any of the selected candidates will be made 

from the supplementary rank list and thereafter from the main rank list in the order of merit 

subject to the rotation in the reservation chart and the preference of choice exercised by the 

candidates. 

AlQ 

HEAD OF THE DEPARTMENT 



S 
No 

2 

3 
4 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

13 

14 

15 

2 

3 

5 

2 

3 

4 

5 

2 

3 

4 

3 

4 

1 

5 

3 

1 

4 

5 

Rank 

14 

16 

17 

23 

26 

27 

28 

29 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

38 

24 

41 

44 

53 

58 

99 

126 

138 

146 

165 

22 

37 

42 

50 

52 

15 

30 

55 

82 

137 

100 

149 

162 

168 

MICROBIOLOGY - WAITING LIST 
GENRAL CATEGORY (GEN) 

170 

Roll No 

2302060077 
2310060128 

2310060147 

2310060062 
2302060036 
2302060136 

2310060104 

2310060293 

2302060119 

2301060020 

23 10060196 
2302060103 

23030601 10 

2301060134 

2310060117 

2310060177 

2310060230 

2311060062 

2310060311 

23100603 19 

2310060187 

2303060050 

Ezhava/Thiyyas/Billava (EZ) 

2310060114 

MUSLIM (MU) 

2310060085 
2303060213 

23100603 15 

2310060156 

2303060161 

2310060138 

2310060021 

2311060056 

2310060202 MONISHA M 

2310060083 

GENERAL CATEGORY- EWS 

2311060054 ROSMI ROY 

2303060046 

Name of Candidate 

KAVYA ANIL 

2301060051 

GAKSHAYA 

Latin Catholic other than Anglo Indians - LC 

2311060044 

HELAN MARIA JOJAN 

2311060048 

ANUPAMA C 

2303060242 

ANJANA S 

VAISHNAVI S 
BHAGYALAKSHMI PR 

SREYA PRADEEP 

SEBA ELZA VARGHESE 

ANANTHU S KUMAR 

MIA TOM 
NIMISHA RS 

GOPIKA SREENIVASAN K 

VYSHNAV P JAYAN 
EMRIN GEORGE 

KRISHNAPRIYA TS 

PARVATHY RAJ 

SONA PRAKASHC 
UNNIMAYA T D 

VISHNU PRASAD S 
MARIYA JOSE 

ARYA SR 

DIYA SONY 

ASMA S 

SHIFANA RAZWA P 

VARDA NA 
JASNA FATHIMA J 

NAJLA. P 

GLEN RUTH JOSEPH 

Scheduled caste -SC 
2310060236 

ALOK 
MARTIN 

SANDRA XAVIER 

ASHWIKA MARIA 
AROL CHERIAN JIJI 

ANTHAPPAN 

PRIYADATHA A 

CHINNUMOL T S 
NAVANEETH K 

NIRMAL K 

VISMAYA KC 
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No 

2 

3 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

12 

13 

14 

15 

2 

3 

4 

1 

2 
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4 

5 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1 

3 

4 

5 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

BIOCHEMISTRY - WAITING LIST 
GENRAL CATEGORY (GEN) 

Rank 

13 

15 

18 

19 

20 

21 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

30 

31 

34 

32 

33 

40 

45 

46 

77 

96 

112 

127 

135 

29 

39 

44 

47 

51 

42 

66 

107 

137 

144 

125 

130 

Roll No 

132 

2310060147 

139 

2310060062 

241 

2302060036 

2302060136 

2310060104 

2310060293 

2302060119 

Ezhava /Thiyyas/Billava (EZ) 

2301060020 

2310060196 

2302060103 

2303060110 

2301060134 

2310060117 

2310060219 

2310060061 

2310060230 

2311060062 

2310060311 

2302060100 

GENERAL CATEGORY- EWS 

2311060054 

2310060319 

2303060050 

2310060114 

2302060099 

2303060213 

2303060161 

2303060215 

2303060231 

2311060056 

2310060083 

2303060046 

2310060052 

2310060310 

Name of Candidate 

HELAN MARIA JOJAN 

2310060316 VARSHA SURESH 

2311060044 

ANUPAMA C 

MUSLIM (MU) 

2311060048 

ANJANAS 

2303060242 

VAISHNAVI S 

2303060241 

BHAGYALAKSHMI PR 

2310060214 

SREYA PRADEEP 

SEBA ELZA VARGHESE 

ANANTHU S KUMAR 

MIA TOM 

HIBA JAMALUDHEEN 2303060125 

Latin Catholic other than Anglo Indians- LC 

NIMISHA RS 

GOPIKA SREENIVASAN K 

VYSHNAV P JAYAN 

EMRIN GEORGE 

NILA P NAIR 

ANUMOL LORANCE 

PARVATHY RAJ 

SONA PRAKASH C 

UNNIMAYA T D 

NAYANAS 

ROSMI ROY 
VISHNU PRASADS 

ARYA SR 

DIYA SONY 

NANDANA SS 

SHIFANA RAZWA P 

NAJLA. P 

SHYMAH KV 

SUMANA K 

Scheduled caste-SC 

SANDRA XAVIER 

ASHWIKA MARIA 

AROL CHERIAN JIJI 

ANN MARIA ANU 

TREESA SONA ROCHA 

NAVANEETH K 

NIRMAL K 

VISMAYA KC 

VISHNUMAYA M 

NEELIMA REJI 
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No 

2 
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7 
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10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

1 

2 

3 

4 
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3 

4 

5 

1 

2 

3 

2 

3 

4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

BIOTECHNOLOGY - WAITING LIST 
GENRAL CATEGORY (GEN) 

Rank 

12 

14 

15 

18 

21 

22 

23 

24 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

33 

19 

35 

38 

45 

50 

48 

83 

86 

108 

120 

17 

36 

44 

49 

Ezhava/Thiyyas/Billava (EZ) 

53 

3 

20 

25 

47 

72 

129 

143 

Roll No 

148 

2302060077 

151 

2310060128 

158 

2310060147 

2310060062 

2302060036 

2302060136 

2310060104 

2310060293 

2302060119 

2301060020 

2310060196 

2302060103 

2303060110 

2301060134 

2310060117 

2310060177 

2310060230 

2311060062 

2310060202 

GENERAL CATEGORY- EWS 

2310060311 

2310060188 

2310060198 

2311060054 

2310060319 

2310060187 

MUSLIM (MU) 

2310060085 

2310060315 

2303060161 

2303060215 

2302060033 

2311060067 

2310060021 

2311060056 

2310060083 

Scheduled caste -SC 

2301060051 

2311060044 

2311060048 

Name of Candidate 

2303060242 

KAVYA ANIL 

2303060241 

G AKSHAYA 

HELAN MARIA JOJAN 

ANUPAMA C 

ANJANAS 

VAISHNAVI S 

BHAGYALAKSHMI PR 

2303060231 

Latin Catholic other than Anglo Indians � LC 

SREYA PRADEEP 

SEBA ELZA VARGHESE 

ANANTHU S KUMAR 

MIA TOM 

NIMISHA RS 
GOPIKA SREENIVASAN K 

VYSHNAV P JAYAN 

EMRIN GEORGE 

KRISHNAPRIYA TS 

PARVATHY RAJ 

SONA PRAKASHC 

UNNIMAYA TD 

MONISHA M 

MATHANGI VARMA A 

MIDHUN VARGHESE 

ROSMI ROY 
VISHNU PRASAD S 

MARIYA JOSE 

ASMA S 
VARDANA 

NAJLA. P 

SHYMAH KV 

SUMANA K 

ANISHASY 

SWEETTO NELSON 

ALOK 
MARTIN 

SANDRA XAVIER 

ANTHAPPAN 

ASHWIKA MARIA 

CHINNUMOL T S 

NAVANEETH K 

NIRMAL K 

VISMAYA KC 

VISHNUMAYA M 



No 

3 

4 

6 

10 

2 

4 

5 

1 

2 

3 

4 

2 

3 

4 

5 

BIOPHYSICS - WAITING LIST 
GENRAL CATEGORY (GEN) 

Rank 

12 

10 

15 

17 

18 

19 

20 

22 

25 

27 

24 

30 

34 

35 

37 

74 

84 

95 

100 

126 

98 

104 

176 

Roll No 

197 

2310060062 

206 

2302060036 
2310060104 

2302060119 

2301060020 
2310060196 

Ezhava/Thivyas/Billava (EZ) 

2303060110 

2310060117 

2310060061 

2301060015 

2311060062 

2310060311 

2302060100 

2310060316 

2302060080 

2310060319 

2303060050 

2310060114 

2302060099 

GENERAL CATEGORY- EWS 

2310060280 
Scheduled Caste -SC 

2311060048 

2303060241 

2310060214 

2301060019 

2310060047 

OF B10SC 

Name of Candidate 

ANUPAMA C 

ErSITY. 

ANJANAS 
BHAGYALAKSHMI PR 

SEBA ELZA VARGHESE 

ANANTHU S KUMAR 

MIA TOM 

GOPIKA SREENIVASAN K 

EMRIN GEORGE 

ANUMOL LORANCE 

ALKA SUSSAN JOSEPH 

SONA PRAKASHC 

UNNIMAYA TD 

NAYANA S 

VARSHA SURESH 

LEKSHMI MURALI 

VISHNU PRASADS 

ARYA SR 

DIYA SONY 
NANDANA SS 

SNEHA P THOMAS 

NIRMAL K 

VISHNUMAYA M 

NEELIMA REJI 

ANAMIKA S 

ANJANA KB 

HEAD OF THE DEPARTMENT 
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